Sijoitus
Place

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Nimi
Name

Hakulinen
Lautala
Mononen
Vellonen
Jakala
Naapuri
Bacman
Junnola
Karkia
Kolehmainen
Jalkanen
Ayranto
Kuvaja
Liukka
Mikkolainen
Heikkala
Hillebrandt
Pihkala
Turunen
Méakinen
Forssman
Sipila
Liejumaki
Vertanen
Karvanen
Sogard
Valonen
Uotila
Kaiponen
Méakinen
Viitanen
Lehtinen
Nykanen
Hovland

lImoittautuneita: 73

Entered:

73

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT
LAHDESSA 8.3.-9.3. 1952

Kansainvalinen miesten 50 km hiihto
International Cross Country Men 50 km

Veikko
Martti
Kalevi
Viljo
Oiva
Eero
Leo
Jaakko
Vaino
Eero
Aarne
Arvo
Pekka
Benjam
Veijo
Kalevi
Osmo
Pentti
Veikko
Eino
Tor
IImari
Arvo
Sulo
Tauno
Erik
Bruno
Jorma
Lauri
Paavo
Viljo
Vilho
Toivo
George

Ei lahteneita:

Not started:

Lahti 9.3.1952

Seura
Club

Valkek. Haka
Lappeen Riento
Savonrannan Urh.
Savonl. HS
Savitaipalen Urh.
Kainuun Arjy

IK Ornen
Orimattilan Jymy
Savitaipalen Urh.
Anttolan Urh.

OHS

Tuuloksen Sakia
Jamsankosken llves
Tainionkosken Urh.
Valkek. Haka
Kuopion Pol. Urh.
Fiskars IF

Elimaen Vauhti
OHS

Ylamaan Pyrkijat
IF Brahe

Elimaen Vauhti
Haapajarven Kiilat
LHS

Tampereen Poliisi Urh.

Heinolan Isku
Karkolan K-V
Vihdin Viesti
Virol. Sampo
Miekkion Vilkas
Porvoon Veikot
LHS

Keskeyttaneita:

Not finished:

Kansallisuus

Nationality

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
NOR
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
USA

Aika
Time

3,23,00
3,23,50
3,23,50
3,27,58
3,29,07
3,29,08
3,29,36
3,30,33
3,30,50
3,32,40
3,32,45
3,33,29
3,34,16
3,34,33
3,37,04
3,37,09
3,37,19
3,39,15
3,39,43
3,40,52
3,41,13
3,45,10
3,46,11
3,46,14
3,48,02
3,48,13
3,48,17
3,54,08
3,54,46
3,54,52
4,01,26
4,08,26
4,33,38
4,45,46



